© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 15
Data Sheet
Cisco 819 Integrated Services Routers with
3G and Wi-Fi
Enabling Machine-to-Machine Applications
The Cisco
®
 819 Integrated Services Router Family, designed in compact hardened and non-hardened form factors,

72VDC — Q1CY2013 Q1CY2013 Q1CY2013
*Available Q1CY2012
Ordering Information
For Cisco ISR 819 3G ordering information, please visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page and refer to Table 6.
Table 6. Cisco 819 Integrated Services Router Ordering Information
Product Description
Cisco 819H Hardened Integrated Services Routers 3G only
C819HG-U-K9 Compact Hardened 3G IOS Router with GLOBAL HSPA Release 6 based on MC8795V
C819HG-S-K9 Compact Hardened 3G IOS Router with SPRINT EVDO Rev A based on MC5728V
C819HG-V-K9 Compact Hardened 3G IOS Router with VERIZON EVDO Rev A based on MC5728V
C819HG-B-K9 Compact Hardened 3G IOS Router with BSNL EVDO Rev A based on MC5728V
C819HG+7-K9 Compact Hardened 3G IOS Router with GLOBAL HSPA+ Release 7 based on MC8705
Cisco 819 Non-hardened Integrated Services Router 3G only
C819G-U-K9 Compact 3G IOS Router with GLOBAL HSPA Release 6 based on MC8795V
C819G-S-K9 Compact 3G IOS Router with SPRINT EVDO Rev A based on MC5728V
C819G-V-K9 Compact 3G IOS Router with VERIZON EVDO Rev A based on MC5728V
C819G-B-K9 Compact 3G IOS Router with BSNL EVDO Rev A based on MC5728V
C819G+7-K9 Compact 3G IOS Router with GLOBAL HSPA+ Release 7 based on MC8705
© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 14 of 15
Product Description
Cisco 819 Hardened Integrated Services Routers 3G+WiFi
C819HGW+7-E-K9 C819 Secure Hardened M2M GW (non-US) 3.7G HSPA + Release 7 with SMS/GPS and Dual WiFi Radio with ETSI
C819HGW+7-N-K9 C819 Secure Hardened M2M GW (non-US) 3.7G HSPA + Release 7 with SMS/GPS and Dual WiFi Radio with ANZ
C819HGW+7-A-A-K9 C819 Secure Hardened M2M GW (North America) 3.7G HSPA + Release 7 with SMS/GPS and Dual WiFi Radio
with FCC for ATT
C819HGW-V-A-K9 C819 Secure Hardened Router for Verizon EV-DO Rev A with SMS/GPS and Dual WiFi Radio with FCC
C819HGW-S-A-K9
C819HGW-S-A-K9 Cisco 819 Secure Hardened Router for Sprint EV-DO Rev A with SMS/GPS and Dual WiFi Radio with FCC
Cisco 819 Hardened Integrated Services Routers WiFi only
C819HWD-E-K9 C819 Secure Hardened Router and Dual WiFi Radio with ETSI. 3G is not supported
C819HWD-A-K9 C819 Secure Hardened Router and Dual WiFi Radio with FCC. 3G is not supported
C819 Secure Hardened routers with Dual WiFi radio
C819H-K9 Cisco 819 Secure Hardened Router with Serial
Power Supplies and Mounting Brackets
PWR1-20W-AC AC Power Adapter for C819(H)G SKUs
PWR2-20W-AC AC Power Adapter for C819H, C819HW and C819HGW SKUs
PWR1-20W-12VDC 12VDC Power Adapter for C819(H)G SKUs